Manad
maj

juni

Vecka
19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

man
ons
fre
man
ons
fre
man
ons
fre
man
ons
fre
man
ons
fre
man
ons
fre
man
ons
fre
man
ons

fre

Datum
06-maj
08-maj
10-maj
13-maj
15-maj
17-maj
20-maj
22-maj
24-maj
27-maj
29-maj
31-maj
03-jun
05-jun
07-jun
10-jun
12-jun
14-jun
17-jun
19-jun
21-jun
24-jun
26-jun
28-jun

Tid
09.00-10.00

09.00-09.30
09.00-10.00

09.00-09.30
09.00-10.00

09.00-09.30
09.00-10.00

09.00-09.30

09.00-09.30

09.00-10.10

09.00-09.30

08.00-09.00

08.00-09.10

08.00-08.30

Bana
GB

NB
GB

GB
NB

NB
GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

NB

GB

NB

Anm

Tavling

Tavling

Tavling

Tavling

H55+ Karlshamn
Tavling

Tavling

H55+ Ronneby
Tavling

Midsommarafton

Tavling



